
Você está em:

Extrato por período

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 21/11/2013 - 12:58

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

03/12/2012 000036 CHEQUE 1.365,00 D 56.056,91 C

03/12/2012 000042 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 54.424,54 C

03/12/2012 000044 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 52.792,17 C

03/12/2012 000046 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 51.159,80 C

03/12/2012 000038 CHEQ COMP 1.302,71 D 49.857,09 C

03/12/2012 000039 CHEQ COMP 622,00 D 49.235,09 C

03/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.938,01 C 51.173,10 C

03/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 432,18 C 51.605,28 C

03/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 2.127,40 C 53.732,68 C

03/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 641,80 C 54.374,48 C

04/12/2012 000037 CHEQUE 828,00 D 53.546,48 C

04/12/2012 000040 CHEQUE 622,00 D 52.924,48 C

05/12/2012 000045 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 51.292,11 C

05/12/2012 000041 CHEQ COMP 1.632,37 D 49.659,74 C

06/12/2012 000043 CHEQ COMP 1.697,67 D 47.962,07 C

12/12/2012 000047 CHEQ COMP 622,00 D 47.340,07 C

13/12/2012 000001 CRED TED 8.113,83 C 55.453,90 C

13/12/2012 000001 CRED TED 27.026,17 C 82.480,07 C

13/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.766,59 C 84.246,66 C

13/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 585,16 C 84.831,82 C

13/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.934,42 C 86.766,24 C

13/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 4,04 C 86.770,28 C

17/12/2012 000056 CHEQUE 680,15 D 86.090,13 C
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17/12/2012 000052 CHEQ COMP 1.088,25 D 85.001,88 C

17/12/2012 900022 CHEQ COMP 259,17 D 84.742,71 C

18/12/2012 248625 DB DIVERS 55.000,00 D 29.742,71 C

18/12/2012 000048 CHEQUE 920,00 D 28.822,71 C

18/12/2012 000049 CHEQUE 552,00 D 28.270,71 C

18/12/2012 000054 CHEQUE 707,36 D 27.563,35 C

18/12/2012 000055 CHEQUE 680,15 D 26.883,20 C

18/12/2012 000057 CHEQUE 680,15 D 26.203,05 C

18/12/2012 900021 CHEQUE 103,67 D 26.099,38 C

18/12/2012 900023 CHEQ COMP 259,17 D 25.840,21 C

20/12/2012 235246 DB DIVERS 40.000,00 D 14.159,79 D

20/12/2012 000001 CRED TED 26.593,49 C 12.433,70 C

20/12/2012 000001 CRED TED 8.476,32 C 20.910,02 C

20/12/2012 000050 CHEQUE 977,03 D 19.932,99 C

20/12/2012 000058 CHEQ COMP 103,67 D 19.829,32 C

20/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 2.065,49 C 21.894,81 C

20/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.800,43 C 23.695,24 C

20/12/2012 000000 DOC ELET-R 679,94 C 24.375,18 C

21/12/2012 900025 CHEQUE 828,00 D 23.547,18 C

21/12/2012 900034 CHEQ COMP 622,00 D 22.925,18 C

24/12/2012 900027 CHEQ COMP 1.632,37 D 21.292,81 C

26/12/2012 000053 CHEQ COMP 1.088,25 D 20.204,56 C

26/12/2012 900028 CHEQ COMP 1.632,37 D 18.572,19 C

26/12/2012 900035 CHEQ COMP 622,00 D 17.950,19 C

27/12/2012 900030 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 16.317,82 C

27/12/2012 900033 CHEQUE 1.632,37 D 14.685,45 C

27/12/2012 900024 CHEQ COMP 1.365,00 D 13.320,45 C

27/12/2012 900026 CHEQ COMP 1.302,71 D 12.017,74 C

27/12/2012 900037 CHEQ COMP 1.244,00 D 10.773,74 C

 
 

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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